
Upshur County

Vendor Name Payable Number

Fund: 100 • GENERAL FUND

UNEBARGER HEARD GOGGA DEC 2017

SIXTH COURT OF APPEAIS DEC 2017*

TWELFTH COURT OF APPEAL DEC20|7

Department: 403 - County Clerk

AOS/SNAPPY lASER SERVICE 76413

BANKNOTE CORPORATION O IN1712024

TERRI ROSS

TERRJ ROSS

012218

012218*!

EMBASSYSUITESSANMARC 95976005

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX 417>003228

TLCOFFICE SYSTEMS AR6757S

TLC OFFICE SYSTEMS

THE LAB

AR69205

19548*

EASTTEXASCOUNCILOFGO 2018-14

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 49230

GRUBBS-LOYD FUNERAL HO 010218

GRUBBS-LOYD FUNERAL HO 011318

CROLEY FUNERAL HOME INC 101617

Purchase Order Number Description (item)

1/29/2018 2:57:16 PM

57318

S7047

AindHa

'Xi 'AiKflJ^^Sdn
62:6HV lewrsiflz

Account Number

100-20100CO.TAX-DEUNQUENT

TAX&FEES DEC 2017

6TH COURT OF APPEALS DEC 100-20103

2018{CORREaiON)
12TH COURT OF APPEALS 100-20104

DEC2018(CORRECnON)

CCLK-TONER CARTRIDGE

CO.CLK-REMOTE BIRTH

CERTIFICATE PAPER

C0.CLK-MEAIS8(PER

DiEM;SCHOOL;SAN

MARa)S:2/4-S/18
CO.CLK-

598MI@$.54S:5CHOOL:SAN
MAHCOS;2/4-8/18
CO.CT.TERRI

ROSS;SCHOOL:SAN

MARCOS;2/4-8/18

JPH3-4TH QTR(34)CASES

NON.DEPT-#20I810 BASE

RATE 1/16/18-2/15/18

NON.DEPT-0201810 BASE

RATE 1/22/18-2/21/18

NON.DEPT-TESTINGS

NON.DEPT-ANNUAL

MAINTENANCE FOR WEB

2018

NQN.DEPT-MEMBERSHIP

DUES 2018

NON.DEPT-MARQUITA LEWIS

NON.DEPT-JENNIE MOORE

NON.DEPT-ALUN CLIFFORD

WALKER

100-403-3010

100-403-3010

100-403-4502

100-403-4502

100-403-4502

100-409-4140

100-409-4410

100-409-4410

100-409-4495

100-409-4495

100-409-4600

100-409-4811

100-409-4811

100-409-4811

Expense Approval Report
By Fund

Payable Dates 01/17/2018 - 01/31/2018

Account Name Post Date

Delinquent Tax Attorney Fee 01/26/2018

6th Court of Appeals Fees 01/24/2018

12lh Court of Appeals Fees 01/24/2018

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Educational Expense

Educational Expense

Educational Expense

01/25/2018

01/25/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

Department 403 - County Clerk Total:

OmnlbaseJPCollectlonServi 01/24/2018

Service Agreements 01/24/2018

Ser\^ce Agreements 01/26/2018

Contracted Services

Contracted Services

09^0/2017

01/24/2018

Assoc & Organization Dues 01/24/2018

Indigent Cemetery Costs
Indigent Cemetery Costs

Indigent Cemetery Costs

01/24/2018
01/24/2018

01/24/2018

Department 409 • Non-Departmental Total:

AiNflOO
ssoy mil
Q21[A

Amount

5,034.02

40.00

40.00

5,114.02

119.95

827.00

172X10

325.91

575.00

2,019.86

204X0

28.00

90.00

950.00

1,200.00

1,225.00

795.00

795X0

795X0

5,482.00
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

Department: 410 -Tele Communications

FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 011918

Department: 411 - Computer

INUNE NETWORK INTEGRATI 16789

Department: 426 - County Court

AOS/SNAPPY USER SERVICE 76382
MEUSSA BAILEY,CSR 10818

O.W.LOVDII INV0026347

DPS CRIME RECORDS SERVIC 015-201712.136161

Department: 435 - 115th District Court

WEST PAYM6NTCENTER 837522493

WALMART COMMUNITY BRC INV0026362

THOMAS G.AaEN PH.D. 304

Department: 450 - District derk

SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC. 060929

Departmeirt:451-Justfceofthe Peace 41

AOS/SNAPPYUSERSERVICE 76377

Department: 453-Justlce of the Peace 43

RHONDA WELCH 010918

Department: 490 - Elections

AM6 PRINTING & MAIUN6 L 107908

Payable Dates: 01/17/2018 - 01/31/2018

VISTA SG 011018UPSHE

Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number

57246

57297

57110

57240

57237

00.5.421002289061217865 100-410-4330

1/19/18-2/18/18

IT-MANAGE ITSERVICES FEB 100-411-44g5

2018

CCr-TONER CARTRIDGE 100-426-3010

CO-Cr-COURT REPORTING 100-42M015

1/8/18

CO.Cr-438.838 JESSE RYAN 100.426-4110

CONNOLLY

CO.Cr.417GU00010 SEARCH 100-426-4135

D.CT.4100010909912/5/17- 100435-3095
1/4/18

D.CT-JURY ROOM SUPPLIES 100-4354150

0.Cr417,753 1004354185

TRAVEL; EXAM;REPORT

O.CLK<ASE BINDERS,

DOCKETSHEETS

100450-3010

JP4H2) TONER CARTRIDGE 100-451.3010

JP43- 1004534520

REIMB.245.2MI@$£35;10/6
/17-12/25/17

ELECnON-ADDRESS

CONFIRMATION CARDS

ELECr-ANNUAL

MAINTENANCE 2/10/18-
2/9/19

100490-3049

100490-5200

Account Name Post Date

Office Supplies

Sub Court Reporter

01/22/2018

01/24/2018

Senate Bill 7 Appointments 01/24/2018

Books 8i Publications 01/24/2018

Juror Expenses 01/25/2018

Psychological Evaluations 01/24/2018

Department 435 - 115th District Court Total:

Office Supplies 01/22/2018

Department 450 - District Qerk Total:

Office Supplies 01/25/2018

Department 451 -Justfco of the Peace 41 Tbtal:

Local Travel Reimbursement 01/24/2018

Department 453 - Justice of the Peace 43 Total:

Chapter 19 expenditures 01/22/2016

Computer Equipment 01/24/2018

Department 490 - Electioru Total:

Amount

9.02LocalTeiephoneServlcc 01/29/2018

Department 410 - Tele Communications Total: 9.02

Contracted Services 01/24/2018 4,050.00

Department 411 - Computer Total: 4,050.00

119.95

300.00

650.00

1.00Court Costs i Services 01/24/2018
Department426- County Court Total: 1,070.95

408.93

31.31

1,125.00

1,565.24

474.00

474.00

179.90

179.90

131.18

131.18

611.00

800.00

1,411.00
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

Department: 497 • CountyTreasurer

BRANOyVICK 012918

Department: 499 - l^x Assessor

RUBBER5TAMPCHAMP.C0 922998

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 237851

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 240885

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 244697

Department: 510 - County Buildings
B&S HARDWARE 300262

Payable Dates: 01/17/2018 - 01/31/2018

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

300306

300741

300790

300870

300875

300951

301022

30115S

301169

301493

B&S HARDWARE 301928

AMERICAN SPECIALTY SUPPL 6447

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

300433

300623

300955

301797

300622

301044

301129

Purchase Order Number Deseriptien (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

C0.TREA5- 100-497-4502 Educational Expense 01/29/2018 43.06

REIMB.79MI@$545:SEMINA
R;7YLER;l/25/18

Department 497 • CountyTreasurer Total: 43.06

57323 TAX-DATE, RESPONSE 100-499-3010 O^ce Supplies 01/29/2016 118.90

STAMPS

57458 TAX-MEMBERSHIP DUES 100-499-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 01/29/2018 40.00

(F.LEONARO)
57458 TAX-MEMBERSHIP DUES 100-499-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 01/29/2018 85.00

(LKOWEU)
57458 TAX-MEMBERSHIP DUES 100-499-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 01/29/2018 40.00

(H.WHrmNGTON)

Department 499 • Tax Assessor Total: 283.90

57239 C0.BLD6-PIPEWRAP, 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 18.31

LUBRICANT

57239 CO.BLDG-HEATER 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 47.48

57258 C0.BLD6-LENSTAPE, 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 9.29
POISON PEANUTS

S7258 CO.BLDG-BATTEfllES 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 23.48

5732S CO.BLOG-ADHESIVE, GLUE 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 9.06

57325 C0.BLDG-NUT5, BOLTS, 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 8.97
SCREWS

57325 CO.BLDG-AIRHOSE 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 2&49
5732S CO.BLDG-WHEELS 100-510^3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 16.13
57325 CO.aLOG-NUTS, BOLTS, 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 6.58

SCREWS

57325 CO.BLDG-DRUBIT 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/22/2018 5.22

57411 CO.8LDG-CARB0N 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/29/2018 59.84
MONOXIDE DETECTOR

57411 CO.BL06-BATTERIES 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/29/2018 17.07
573S9 CO.BLDG-JACKETS (3) 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/29/2018 301.75
57239 CO.BLOG-SCREWDRIVER SET, 100-510-3390 Handtools 01/22/2016 17.84

DUaTAPE

57258 C0.8L0G-PUERS 100-510-3390 Handtools 01/22/2018 14.24
57325 CO.BLDG-CABLE. DECK 100-510-3460 Plumbing 01/22/2018 69.81

SCREWS

57411 CO.BLOG-TUBE CUTTER, 100-510-3460 Plumbing 01/29/2018 25.33
CONNECTOR

572S8 C0.BLD6-ELECTRICALTAPE 100-510-3470 Electrical 01/22/2018 1.98

57325 CO.BLDG-BREAKERBOX 100-510-3470 Electrical 01/22/2018 39.69

57339 C0.BLD6-EUCTRICIAL WIRE. 100-510-3470 Electrical 01/22/2018 284.90

1/29/2018 2:57:16 PM
Page 3 of 17



Expense Approval Report Payable Dates; 01/17/2018•01/31/2018

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

B&S HARDWARE 301130 57339 CO.BLDG-ELECTRICIAL WIRE, 100-510-3470 Electrical 01/22/2018 81.69

UGHTS (911BLDG)
B&S HARDWARE 301200 57325 CO.BLDG-OUTLETS, 100-510-3470 Electrical 01/22/2018 103.85

BREAKERS, CABLE
B&S HARDWARE 301492 57411 C0.BLD6-WALL PLATES, 100-510-3470 Electrical 01/29/2018 15.95

OUTLET BOX

GRAINGERINC 9660255127 57313 CO.BLDG-UGHTBULB 100-510-3470 Electrical 01/22/2018 48.48

(JUSTICE CENTER EXIT UGHT)
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026335 911^9631833620112/13/17 lDO-510-4300 Electricity 01/24/2018 196.38

-1/15/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026336 CO.TAX-096787336229 100-510-4300 Electricity 01/24/2018 247.79

12/13/17-1/15/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRICP INV0026337 CO.TAX-ffg 6508836200 100-510-4300 Electricity 01/24/2018 559.66

12/13/17-1/15/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026338 CO.BLD6-#9 6698836200 100-S10-43CO Electricity 01/24/2018 80.73

12/13/17-1/15/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P tNV0026339 J.CNTR-ft96612436202 100-510-4300 Electricity 01/24/2018 4>t6.64

12/13/17-1/15/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026340 CRTHSE-K96989100001 100-510-4300 Electricity 01/24/2018 1,674.60

12/13/17-1/1S/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026349 JPM-S9640479200212/9/17 100-510-4300 Electricity 01/24/2018 228.46

-1/11/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026397 JUV.PROB-A963 69100001 100-S1&430G Electricity 01/26/2018 191.12

12/13/17-1/15/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026398 CO.UB-ft96918788306 100-510-4300 Electricity 01/26/2018 558.07

12/15/17-1/18/18
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0026399 CO.U8-ff96296207606 100-51043X Electricity 01/26/2018 14.62

12/15/17-1/18/18
CmrOFGILMER 012618 -J.CNTR-#01067500o6 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2018 3,976.71

12/4/17-1/5/18
CriYOPGILMER 012618*1 911-flDlO76OSOO012/4/17- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2016 32.13

1/5/18
OTYOFGILMER 012618*2 CO.LIB-«030g82C000 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2018 2S9.72

12/4/17-1/5/18
QTYOFGILMER 012618*3 CO.TAX-ffl2151COOOO 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2018 8L13

12/4/17-1/S/18
OTYOFGILMER 012618*4 CO.BLDG-tfl21710IXID0 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2018 32.13

12/4/17-1/S/18
OTYOFGILMER 012618*5 CO.BLDG-41222900000 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2018 16.26

12/4/17-1/5/18
OTYOFGILMER 012618*6 CRTHSE-#13274000(K3 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2018 117.42

12/4/17-1/5/18
OTYOFGILMER 012618*7 JUV.PROB4U327660000 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer 8i Garbage 01/29/2018 32.13

12/4/17-1/5/18 •
OTYOFGILMER 012618*8 ROCK-#133041000012/4/17 100-5104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 01/29/2018 50.25

1/29/2018 2:57:16 PM Page 4 of 17



Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

CENTERPOINT ENERGY

Payable Number

iNV0026341

Purchase Order Number Description (Item)

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INV0026342

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INV0026343

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INV0026344

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INV0026345

600DEBROS.A/C&HEATIN 22615

G00DEBR0S.A/C&HEATIN 22616

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

300887

300936

301062

301128

57361

57325

57325

57325

57346

J.CNTR-#2680081-3 12/1/17-

l/lS/18

CO.UB.#277907D.8

12/12/17-1/15/18

CRTHSE-W2740385-6

12/12/17-1/15/18
J.CNTR-#7213629-4

12/12/17-1/15/18
BANICANNEX-#2706S74-7

12/12/17-1/15/18
ICNTR-REPIACED

BECnCLEANED

CO.BLDG-GAS VALVE

REPLACEMENT

(COURTHOUSE)
CO.BLDG-YELLOW PINE (6)

CO.DLDG-SPRUCE STUDS

(14), NAILS

CO.BLDG-SPRUCESTUD (1)

CO.BLDG-PiyWODD (911
BLDG)

-Account Number

100-510-4320

lOO-SlO-4320

100-510-4320

100-510-4320

100-510-4320

100-510-4496

100-510-4496

100-510-5100

100-510-5100

100-510-5100

100-510-5100

Account Name

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

HVAC Repair

HVAC Repair

Facilities Improvement

Facilities Improvement

Facilities Improvement

Facilities Improvement

Payable Dates: 01/17/2018 - 01/31/2018

Post Date Amount

01/24/2018 2,495.17

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

01/22/2018

01/22/2018

01/22/2018

01/22/2018

01/22/2018

425.85

944.(»

434.21

421.57

234.00

544.00

32.43

61.25

3.29

256.40

B&S HARDWARE 301179 57325 CO.BLDG-SPRUCE STUDS (3) 100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 01/22/2018 9.87

B&S HARDWARE 301864 57411 O^.BLDG-ENTRY LEVERS, KEY 100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 01/29/2018 87.33
B&S TRUE VALUE HARDWAR 766652 56818 C0.BLD6-LI FT RENTAL 100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 01/39/2018 2,040.00

Department 510- County Buildings Total: 22,141.00

Department: 560 - County Sheriff

QUtLL CORPORATION 3801321 57322 COJAIL-OFFICE SUPPLIES 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 01/22/2018 51.70

QUILL CORPORATION 384^71 57337 CO.S-RING BINDERS, STICKY
ivfnxpc

100-560-3010 0F6ce Supplies 01/22/2018 63.61

QUia CORPORATION 3699980 57353 C05-CALeNDAR 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 01/25/2018 3L99

AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 76392 57250 C0.S-(3) TONER CARTRIDGES 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 01/22/2018 381.85

KIM BASINGER 17-08091 COS-fil7-08091SANE 100-560-3105 Investigative Expenses 01/29/2018 608.00

QUILL CORPORATION 3920780 57353 CO,S-BIOHAZARD STICKERS 100-560-3105 Investigative Expenses 01/29/2018 1838
GALLS, Lie 00899988S 57184 C0JAIL-(8) JACKETS FOR 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 01/25/2018 350.00

JAILERS...MORE TO COME

GALLS, LLC 009079973 57283 COS-JAILER/DISPATCHER 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 01/22/2018 1,350.00
JACKETS(32)

GALLS, LLC 009089725 57257 a3.S-lAIL UNIFORM SHIRTS,
DA AITC

100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessaries 01/22/2018 332.23

BOB BARKER CO.INC WEB000520629 57326

rAN Id

C0JAIL-(6) BLACK SCRUBS 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 01/25/2018 18638

FOR COOKS

NORTH TEXASTOLLWAY AUT 502369200 C05-tt798833S64 100-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/29/2018 12.30

UC01228236TXTOLL
FEDEX 6^)60-30305 CO.S-^1716-1325-6 SKIPPIN 100-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 01/26/2018 9739

1/29/2018 2:57:16 PM Page 5 of 17



Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 01/^7/2018 ■-01/31/2018

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

MARTY MASSOLETTI 011718 CO^MEAIS&PER

DIEM;FQRUM|AUSTTN;2/6-
7/18

100-5604502 Educational Expense 01/24/2018 70.00

THE STELIA HOTEL 115001 CO.S-NESHA

TAYLOR:CONF;BRYAN;2/25-
28/18

100-560-4502 Educational Expense 01/24/2018 37135

DOUBLETREE BY HILTON NW 85740373 C.SO-MARTY

MASSOLETTI;FORUMp\USTl
N;2/6-7/18

100-56D4502 Educational Expense 01/24/2018 189.75

Department 560 - County SheriffTotal: 4,11533

Department: 565 • County Jail

HEALTHFAST MEDICAL PLLC 1017 56867 CO JAIL-DRUG SCREEN

(R.BLACKMON)
100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 01/22/2018 40.00

HEALTHFAST MEDICAL PLLC 1017-1 56819 COJAIL-DRUG SCREEN

(MORENO)
100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 01/22/2018 40.00

HEALTH FAST M EDICAL PLLC 1023 56933 COJAIL-DRUG SCREEN &

PHYSICAL (M.RUSSELL)
100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 01/22/2018 85.00

HEALTHFAST MEDICAL PLLC 1023-1 56390 COJAIL-DRUG SCREEN

(SANTILLAN)
100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 01/22/2018 40.00

HEALTHFAST MEDICAL PRC 1023-2 57055 COJAIL-DRUG SCREEN &

PHYSICAL (ROBERTS)
100-565-31(X} Employee Medical Exam 01/22/2018 85.00

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYL 1044604585 57273 COJAIL-01.09.18 DEUVERY 100-565-3135 Food 01/22/2018 6030
FLOWERS BAKING CO OFTYL 1044604635 57273 COJAiL-OL12.18 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 01/22/2018 60.50
FLOWERS BAKING CO OFTYL 1044604719 57320 COJAIL-01.16.18 DEUVERY 100-565-3135 Food 01/25/2018 55.00
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYL 1044604766 57320 COJAIL-01.19.18 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 01/25/2016 66.00
SYSCO EAST TEXAS 193158481 57274 COJAIL-01.11.18 DEUVERY 100-565-3135 Food 01/22/2018 3,737.34
SYSCO EASTTEXAS 193162167 57321 COJA1L-Ol.ia.18 DEUVERY 100-565-3135 Food 01/25/2018 3,961.97
SYSCO EASTTEXAS 193163439 COJAiL-11038863 CREDIT 100-565-3135 Food 01/26/2018 -79.23
CAMP COUNTY EMS 120417 C0JAIL-(I17-236693A LEV)

ANDREWS 12/4/17 "
100-56S-3160 Inmate Medical 01/26/2018 960.00

ACUTE CARE SPECIAUST5 122717 COJAIL-d0070873S6&

OONNY HAYES 12/27/17
100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 01/26/2018 105.40

HARRISON COUNTY HOSPITA 122717 CO.JAIL-dLM00546697 100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 01/26/2018 1,092.63
DONNY HAVES 12/27/17

DAVID W.BUOERM.D. INV00262S9 CONTRACTED MEDICAL 100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 01/31/2018 1,000.00
SERVICES

EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0382963 57263 CO.JAIL-JANITORIALSUPPUE 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 01/22/2018 830.87
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0384295 57335 ai.JAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPUE 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 01/22/2018 308.00
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 038S269 57263 CO.JAIL-JANITORIALSUPPUE 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 01/22/2018 105.00
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0386255 57369 CO.JAiL-JAN[TORIAL SUPPUE 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 01/25/2018 306.00
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0386256 COJAILf#C114g08

DEGREASER

100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 01/26/2018 57.90

SYSCO EASTTEXAS 193129173 56988 COJAIL-ECOLAB CHEMICAL

ORDER

100-565-3430 Janitorial Supplies 01/22/2018 369.00

SYSCO EASTTEXAS 193142793 57128 CO.JArL-ECOlAB CHEMICAL

ORDER

10O-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 01/22/2018 454.17

1/29/2018 2:57:16 PM Page 6 of 17



Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 01/17/2018 - 01/31/2018

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY CM023635 COJAIL-K11490S CREDIT 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 01/24/2018 •  -116.37

ECOLAB 8208097 57386 COJAIL-MACHINE RENTAL 100-565-4495 Contracted Services 01/22/2018 93.48

(01.11.18-02.10.18)
GOODE BROS. A/C & HEATIN 22617 57400 COJAIL-SERVICE CALL (JAIL 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/25/2018 270.00

FREEZER)
B&S HARDWARE 300333 57238 CO.iAIL-BALL VALVE FOR 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 34.18

NORTH HAU WATER CUTOFF

B&S HARDWARE 300358 57238 COJAIL-MOUSE GLUE TRAP, 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 24.46

SWEEP

B&S HARDWARE 300430 57238 COJAIL-PAINT, TAPE, GFCI 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 100.86

OUTLET

B&S HARDWARE 300574 57259 COJAIL-PLUMBING SUPPLIES 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 50.22

B&S HARDWARE 300628 57259 COJAIL-JB WELD, GREASE, 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 15.15

BUSHINGS

B&S HARDWARE 300711 57259 COJAIL-CIPPERCAP, 100-565-510a Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 12.21
* C0UPUN6, CONNECTORS

B&S HARDWARE 300990 57324 CO JAIL-DUCTTAPE, TUBING 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 24.20

CUTTER, GRATE
B&S HARDWARE 301018 57324 COJAIL-PIPE FOR PROPERTY

DnnM

lGO-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 17.09

B&S HARDWARE 301054 57324

KUUIVl

COJAIUBATTERIES FOR 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 17.08

LIGHTS & THERMOSTAT

8&S HARDWARE 301149 57324 COJAIL-PIASTIC ANCHORS 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 6.73
B&S HARDWARE 301156 57324 COJAIL-PIPE, SAW BLADES lOO-S 65-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 28.94

B&S HARDWARE 301205 57324 COJAILpPAINT, CLEANER 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 86.12

B&S HARDWARE 301221 57324 COJAIL-CONNECTORS 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 6.64

B&S HARDWARE 301422 57324 COJAIL-BALL VALVE, TOWEIS 100-565-S100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 59.81

GRAINGERINC 9651902610 57275 COJAIL-GASKETS (KITCHEN 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 01/22/2018 11.60

Department: 570 - Adult Probation

AT&T 011518

Department: 611 - Road & Bridge

PRO.RATA* 100-570^330

«906665390915261/15/18

Department 565 • County Jail Total:

LocalTelephone Service 01/26/2018

Department £70 • Adult Probation Tbtal:

1V83.45

209.17

209.17
